
St. Feichín’s National School  
 

School Calendar 2023-2024  
 
 

Month Details 
August Opening on Thursday 31st August at 9:00 a.m. 

September 

 

____________________________ 

 

October 

Closed from Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd 

November. (Mid-term break) 

November Re-opening Monday, 6th November. 

December Closing on Friday, 22nd December.  

(Christmas Holidays) 

January School re-opens on Monday, 8th January 2024 

February Closed Monday 5th February 2024 

(New Bank Holiday)  

 

Closed on Monday 12th February to Friday 16th 

February 2024.  

(One week Mid term break) 

March Closed on Monday, 18th March 

(Bank Holiday) 

  

Closing on Friday, 22nd March to Friday 5th 

April (Easter Holidays) 

         April School re-opens on Monday 8th April. 

 

May Closed Monday, 6th May. 

(Bank Holiday) 

June  Closed Monday, 3rd June.  (Bank Holiday)   

 

Closing on Thursday, 27th June.  

(Summer Holidays) 

PLEASE 

NOTE 

Draft Calendar subject to change in line with 

The Department of Education & Skills guidelines 

  
 


